Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

MALAGON
Codigo: 070052116
Fecha :29/11/2021
Modalidad : Velocidad Hora de Suelta:  08:30
Palomar mas cercano: 274823 Ordenada:  427208,00
Club Participantes : 4 Abscisa: 4334356,00
Palomas Encestada : 99 100 % =99 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 14
N° Pais Anilla O/Cl D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef
1 21-151033 1/5 2 VICENTE MARTINEZ BENLLOCH SAN RAMON 11:25:05 1 298848 1706,8901 1.000,00 0,0338
2 21-151022 1/9 2 RAUL ROIG PERIS SAN RAMON 11:29:45 1 306504 1705,1683 998,99 0,0659
3 21-151055 2/9 2 RAUL ROIG PERIS SAN RAMON 11:29:48 1 306504 1704,6941 998,71 0,0989
4 21-136836 1/8 2 DORINEL POENARU P. MENSAIJ.(VAL) 11:27:36 1 301043 1695,0619 993,07 0,1342
5 21-138010 1/7 2 JAVIER MORENO COLLADO PATERNA 11:24:37 1 295547 1692,5475 991,59 0,1709
6 21-137954 2/8 2 DORINEL POENARU P. MENSAIJ.(VAL) 11:27:57 1 301043 1691,7280 991,11 0,2013
7 21-151024 3/9 2 RAUL ROIG PERIS SAN RAMON 11:32:02 1 306504 1683,7795 986,46 0,2307
8 21-151039 2/5 2 VICENTE MARTINEZ BENLLOCH SAN RAMON 11:27:37 1 298848 1682,5448 985,73 0,2704
9 21-151843 1/10 1 JANUSZ SAN RAMON 11:26:10 1 292189 1658,5941 971,70 0,3111
10 21-138019 2/7 2 JAVIER MORENO COLLADO PATERNA 11:29:01 1 295547 1650,9468 967,22 0,3418
11 21-137309 1/10 2 RUBEN BOSCH MORENO M. BENAGUASIL 11:21:33 1 280282 1633,8210 957,19 0,3964
12 21-137351 2/10 2 RUBEN BOSCH MORENO M. BENAGUASIL 11:21:41 1 280282 1632,5522 956,44 0,4325
13 21-137314 3/10 2 RUBEN BOSCH MORENO M. BENAGUASIL 11:21:54 1 280282 1630,4945 955,24 0,4685
14 21-137342 4/10 2 RUBEN BOSCH MORENO M. BENAGUASIL 11:22:00 1 280282 1629,5465 954,68 0,5045
15 21-137364 5/10 2 RUBEN BOSCH MORENO M. BENAGUASIL 11:22:06 1 280282 1628,5997 954,13 0,5406
16 21-137347 6/10 2 RUBEN BOSCH MORENO M. BENAGUASIL 11:22:15 1 280282 1627,1814 953,30 0,5766
17 21-136417 1/10 1 IONUT CODRIN PUSCAS P. MENSAIJ.(VAL) 11:34:07 1 298679 16222268 950,39 0,5749
18 21-137961 1/9 1 DAVID RAFAEL BOSCH M. BENAGUASIL 11:23:04 1 280282 1619,5031 948,80 0,6487
19 21-136410 2/10 1 IONUT CODRIN PUSCAS P. MENSAIJ.(VAL) 11:34:47 1 298679 1616,3741 946,97 0,6426
20 21-137977 2/9 1 DAVID RAFAEL BOSCH M. BENAGUASIL 11:24:05 1 280282 1610,0450 943,26 0,7208
21 21-137975 3/9 1 DAVID RAFAEL BOSCH M. BENAGUASIL 11:24:40 1 280282 1604,6679 940,11 0,7568
22 21-156000 3/8 2 DORINEL POENARU P. MENSAIJ.(VAL) 11:37:39 1 301043 1604,2792 939,88 0,7382
23 21-136721 1/8 2 POPOVICI IOAN P. MENSAIJ.(VAL) 11:32:29 1 292580 1603,3245 939,32 0,7941
24 21-155996  4/8 2 DORINEL POENARU P. MENSAIJ.(VAL) 11:38:01 1 301043 1601,1506 938,05 0,8053
25 21-136756 2/8 2 POPOVICI IOAN P. MENSAIJ.(VAL) 11:34:34 1 292580 1585,2267 928,72 0,8631
26 21-137378 7/10 2 RUBEN BOSCH MORENO M. BENAGUASIL 11:27:58 1 280282 1574,9129 922,67 0,9370
27 21-155507 2/10 1 JANUSZ SAN RAMON 11:35:48 1 292189 1572,5996 921,32 0,9334
28 21-152365 3/10 1 JANUSZ SAN RAMON 11:36:08 1 292189 1569,7833 919,67 0,9680
29 21-155983 5/8 2 DORINEL POENARU P. MENSAIJ.(VAL) 11:41:47 1 301043 1569,7037 919,62 0,9730
30 21-136407 3/10 1 IONUT CODRIN PUSCAS P. MENSAIJ.(VAL) 11:44:02 1 298679 1539,3180 901,82 1,0146
31 21-136404  4/10 1 IONUT CODRIN PUSCAS P. MENSAIJ.(VAL) 11:44:03 1 298679 1539,1858 901,74 1,0484
32 21-136411 5/10 1 IONUT CODRIN PUSCAS P. MENSAIJ.(VAL) 11:44:05 1 298679 15389214 901,59 1,0822
33 21-151057 4/9 2 RAUL ROIG PERIS SAN RAMON 11:49:26 1 306504 1536,8745 900,39 1,0875
34 21-137109 1/1 2 DARIUSZ STROJINOWSKI M. BENAGUASIL 11:33:21 1 281422 1534,8896 899,23 1,2204
35 21-136416 6/10 1 IONUT CODRIN PUSCAS P. MENSAIJ.(VAL) 11:46:08 1 298679 1522,8365 892,17 1,1837
36 21-138039 3/7 2 JAVIER MORENO COLLADO PATERNA 11:44:12 1 295547 1521,8692 891,60 1,2304
37 21-138018 4/7 2 JAVIER MORENO COLLADO PATERNA 11:44:18 1 295547 1521,0859 891,14 1,2646
38 21-138038 5/7 2 JAVIER MORENO COLLADO PATERNA 11:44:20 1 295547 1520,8250 890,99 1,2987
39 21-138011 6/7 2 JAVIER MORENO COLLADO PATERNA 11:44:26 1 295547 1520,0429 890,53 1,3329
40 21-155082 1/8 2 MARCEL ANDREESCU SAN RAMON 11:57:45 1 314968 1516,0915 888,21 1,2828
41 21-138012 77 2 JAVIER MORENO COLLADO PATERNA 11:45:40 1 295547 1510,4617 884,92 1,4013
42 21-152369 4/10 1 JANUSZ SAN RAMON 11:43:51 1 292189 1507,2943 883,06 1,4519
43 21-152390 5/10 1 JANUSZ SAN RAMON 11:44:36 1 292189 1501,4851 879,66 1,4865
44 21-137952 6/8 2 DORINEL POENARU P. MENSAIJ.(VAL) 11:51:19 1 301043 14953705 876,07 1,4763
45 21-136464 7/10 1 IONUT CODRIN PUSCAS P. MENSAIJ.(VAL) 11:50:18 1 298679 1491,1583 873,61 1,5219
46 21-136403 8/10 1 IONUT CODRIN PUSCAS P. MENSAIJ.(VAL) 11:51:13 1 298679 14843651 869,63 1,5557
47 21-136748 3/8 2 POPOVICI IOAN P. MENSAIJ.(VAL) 11:47:21 1 292580 1482,5437 868,56 1,6226
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Socio

JANUSZ

POPOVICI IOAN

DAVID RAFAEL BOSCH
DAVID RAFAEL BOSCH
VICENTE MARTINEZ BENLLOCH
DAVID RAFAEL BOSCH
POPOVICI IOAN
POPOVICI IOAN
MARCEL ANDREESCU
MARCEL ANDREESCU
MARCEL ANDREESCU
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RAUL ROIG PERIS
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RAUL ROIG PERIS
RUBEN BOSCH MORENO
RUBEN BOSCH MORENO
MARCEL ANDREESCU
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IONUT CODRIN PUSCAS
IONUT CODRIN PUSCAS
DAVID RAFAEL BOSCH
RAUL ROIG PERIS
JANUSZ

DAVID RAFAEL BOSCH
RAUL ROIG PERIS
VICENTE MARTINEZ BENLLOCH
RAUL ROIG PERIS
RUBEN BOSCH MORENO
JANUSZ

JANUSZ

DORINEL POENARU
DORINEL POENARU
JANUSZ

DAVID RAFAEL BOSCH
TANDEM CUC

VICENTE MARTINEZ BENLLOCH
POENARU ALIN MIHAI

Club
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P. MENSAJ(VAL)
SAN RAMON
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M. BENAGUASIL
PATERNA

SAN RAMON

P. MENSAJ(VAL)
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11:47:12
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11:41:58
11:57:24
11:45:27
11:55:59
11:56:02
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Dist

292189
292580
280282
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292580
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314968
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298848
306504
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292189
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301043
301043
292189
280282
274823
298848
301042

Veloc

1481,6886
1469,7589
1469,6251
1460,0556
1440,9257
1434,0343
1420,4062
1420,0615
1417,8168
1417,2851
1417,0726
1415,3745
1412,8949
1384,0114
1346,6885
1302,5748
1290,1810
1279,9239
1269,8724
1232,4299
1229,0635
1209,7982
1188,4568
1142,1434
1133,5207
1117,5712
974,4985
844,4024
766,3752
730,4961
714,0336
680,2212
571,6306
551,2262
542,0942
538,3491
460,2332
380,6588
371,7631
287,9361

Puntos Coef

868,06
861,07
860,99
855,38
844,18
840,14
832,16
831,95
830,64
830,33
830,20
829,21
827,75
810,83
788,97
763,12
755,86
749,85
743,96
722,03
720,05
708,77
696,27
669,13
664,08
654,74
570,92
494,70
448,98
427,96
418,32
398,51
334,89
322,94
317,59
315,39
283,60
243,22
235,36
178,96

1,6594
1,6917
1,8019
1,8380
1,7576
1,9101
1,8643
1,8988
1,7959
1,8280
1,8601
1,8921
1,9773
2,1060
1,9883
2,1750
2,1092
2,3425
2,3786
2,1487
2,1808
2,3335
2,3673
2,5588
2,3728
2,5236
2,6669
2,4717
2,5688
2,5376
2,8110
2,7310
2,7656
2,7178
2,7514
2,8693
3,0273
3,1241
2,9068
2,9192



